

ಮೈಸೂರು ಕಾಂಡಿ ರಸ್ತೆಗೆ ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದ
ಅಡ್ಡ ರಸ್ತೆ (Cross Road)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 13

ಮುಖ್ಯ (Main) ಅಡ್ಡ ರಸ್ತೆ

BRP2-617

DIVISION

Executive Engineer

R. W. D. Works Division

SUB-DIVISION

Panhar

Measurement Book

RAJESH KUMAR

3950

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3rd & final bill				
N/14 — Const. of road from Angolika					
Chandi Rajwara D.C.O. road to					
Bargani angusuchi Tatitula					
(order no. 1657 NDB (Angolika))					
Agency Sst Rajwara Kumar					
Ref. No. — 20 (SBD) / 2024-25					
D.O.S. — 3.10.2024					
D.O.C. — 02.10.25					
B.D.O. — 6/3/25					
Measurement — Nil					
Sd/-					
25/3/25					
Abstract of cost					
(3rd & final bill)					
1/4 - P/F working Bench mark Pillon					
vide TMB/P-4 = 0.40 Km					
@ Rs 46782.22 per Km = Rs 18713.00					
2/2 Clearing & Grubbing Road Land					
vide TMB/P-4 = 0.14 Ha					
@ Rs 76926.08 per Ha = Rs 10770.00					
3/2 Const ⁿ of embankment with 1000m lead					
vide TMB/P-9 = 54.01 m ³					
@ Rs 260.98 per m ³ = Rs 14096.00					
4/3 Const ⁿ of embankment with 100m lead					
vide TMB/P-9 = 23.89 m ³					
@ Rs 181.59 per m ³ = Rs 5246.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/4 Const ⁿ of Subgrade & earthen Shoulder					
Vide TMB/P-4					$= 525.0 \text{ m}^3$
Vide TMB/P-11					$= 127.68 \text{ m}^3$
					$= 772.68 \text{ m}^3$
@ RA 264.51 per m ³					$= \text{RA } 204382.0$
6/5 Const ⁿ of Gr. 3B Gr I					
Vide TMB/P-4					$= 258.78 \text{ m}^3$
@ RA 4370.27 per m ³					$= \text{RA } 1130938.0$
7/6 P/L & compacting W.B.M Gr III					
Vide TMB/P-4					$= 112.50 \text{ m}^3$
@ RA 5723.21 per m ³					$= \text{RA } 643261.0$
8/7 Pr. Primer Coat with (SS-1)					
Vide TMB/P-9					$= 946.88 \text{ m}^2$
@ RA 57.86 per m ²					$= \text{RA } 54813.0$
9/8 Pr. Tack Coat with (RA-1)					
Vide TMB/P-10					$= 946.88 \text{ m}^2$
@ RA 19.67 per m ²					$= \text{RA } 18625.0$
10/9 P/L 20mm thick Premix Carpet					
Vide TMB/P-10					$= 946.88 \text{ m}^2$
@ RA 326.35 per m ²					$= \text{RA } 309014.0$
11/10 Const ⁿ of plain cement concrete pavement					
Vide TMB/P-10					$= 90.90 \text{ m}^3$
@ RA 9870.04 per m ³					$= \text{RA } 897187.0$
12/11 Cable Duct A cross Road					
Vide TMB/P-10					$= 7.50 \text{ m}$
Continuation					
@ RA 1966.25 per m					$= \text{RA } 14747.0$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13. P/L RCC M ₁₅ Stone					
vide TMB/P-11					
(i) km Stone - 1.0 No					
@ Rs 296.75 ^{3331.16} each					=Rs 3331.0
(ii) 200m Stone - 2.0 No					
@ Rs 896.75 each					=Rs 1794.0
14. P/L Retro Traffic Sign					
vide TMB/P-11					
(i) 600mm triangle - 2.0 No					
@ Rs 4215.96 each					=Rs 8432.0
(ii) 600x300 rectangular ^{600x300 triangular} :- 1.0 No					
@ Rs 5587.918 each					=Rs 5588.0
(iii) 600mm Circular :- 1.0 No					
@ Rs 7716.07 each					=Rs 7716.0
(iv) 600x450mm rectangular :- 1.0 No					
@ Rs 5447.48 each					=Rs 5447.0
15. P/L hot thermoplastic on G.T Surface					
vide TMB/P-11 = 50.0 m ²					
@ Rs 825.85 per m ²					=Rs 41293.0
16. P/L hot thermoplastic on CC Surface.					
vide TMB/P-12 = 30.0 m ²					
@ Rs 940.74 per m ²					=Rs 28222.0
17. P/L Rumble strip with studs.					
vide TMB/P-12					
(i) Thermoplastic paint :- 3.0 m ²					
Continuation					
@ Rs 825.85 per m ²					=Rs 2478.0

22
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) Road strip :- 6.0 No					
@ Rs 294.67 each					= Rs 1768.0
18. Planting of tree by the road side					
vide TMB/P-12 = 10.0 No					
@ Rs 890.04 each					= Rs 8900.0
19. PIF logo and Board of mm & sy project					
vide TMB/P-12 = 5.0 No					
@ Rs 11314.78 each					= Rs 56574.0
20. Earth work in excav ⁿ of ground					
vide TMB/P-4 = 15.662 m ³					
@ Rs 434.22 per m ³					= Rs 6818.0
21. P/L PCC M15 in levelling course					
vide TMB/P-4 = 2.846 m ³					
@ Rs 8289.78 per m ³					= Rs 23598.0
22. P/L PCC M20 in substructure					
vide TMB/P-4 = 15.165 m ³					
@ Rs 9531.97 per m ³					= Rs 144552.0
23. P/L RCC NP3 600mm dia Hume pipe					
vide TMB/P-5 = 7.50 m					
@ Rs 3680.795 per m					= Rs 27606.0
24. Painting on parapet wall					
vide TMB/P-5 = 12.48 m ²					
@ Rs 139.16 per m ²					= Rs 1737.0
					= Rs 369733.0

Continuation

Kumar 25/3/25 1-2	Shivam 25/3/25	CLP And 26/4/25
certified that work has been done as per 2/2		
Kumar 25/3/25 1-2	Shivam 25/3/25	

Continuation